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MAY 5, 2025

NOTICE TO LAST KNOWN REGISTERED OWNERS AND SECURED PARTIES OF ABANDONED
VEHICLES TAKEN INTO CUSTODY BY THE POLICE:

PURSUANT TO SECTION 25-205 OF THE TRANSPORTATION ARTICLE OF THE MARYLAND
ANNOTATED CODE, THIS ISTO GIVE NOTICE THAT VARIOUS VEHICLES HAVE BEEN TAKEN
INTO CUSTODY AND ARE NOW STORED AT THE TOWING SECTION LOCATED AT 6700
PULASKI HIGHWAY, BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21237. ALL REGISTERED OWNERS AND
SECURED PARTIES OF THESE VEHICLES HAVE THE RIGHT TO RECLAIM THEIR VEHICLES
WITHIN ELEVEN (11) WORKING DAYS AFTER THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE SO LONG AS ALL
TOWING, PRESERVATION AND STORAGE CHARGES ARE PAID. FAILURE TO RECLAIM
PROPERTY IN THE TIME FRAME PRESCRIBED COULD RESULT IN THE VEHICLE OWNER
BEING HELD LIABLE FOR THE COST OF PRESERVATION AND STORAGE OF THE VEHICLE.
FAILURE OF AN OWNER OR SECURED PARTY TO EXERCISE THIS RIGHT WITHIN THE TIME
PRESCRIBED ABOVE CONSTITUTES A WAIVER BY THEM OF ALL RIGHTS, TITLE AND
INTEREST IN THEIR VEHICLE AND WILL BE CONSIDERED THEIR CONSENT TO THE SALE
OF THE VEHICLE AT PUBLIC AUCTION OR RETENTION OF THE VEHICLE FOR PUBLIC
PURPOSES.

VISIT OUR WEBSITE: https://transportation.baltimorecity.gov/towing/auction-listings

Tina Wilson Chief



Vehicle ID
8104495

8084301
8098305
8098306
8073574
8087494
8090756
8094678
8094890
8095530

8098019
8107294
8110471
8111870
8115710
8072121
8073580
8079099
8079983
8087613
8094687
8095073
8097974
8100020
8108240
8110475
8085348
8085552
8096256

8099307
8100332
8107038
8107483
8108086
8108621
8110321
8111664
8114084
8072981

8072983

8072984

8077115
8077130

8077625
8077955
8080497

8081698

Make
GMC

ACURA
AUDI
LEXUS
LAND ROVER
HYUNDAI
CHEVROLET
FORD
FORD
DODGE

TOYOTA
ACURA
NISSAN
ACURA

TOYOTA

HYUNDAI

TOYOTA
NISSAN
MAZDA

LEXUS
VOLVO
CHEVROLET

INFINITI

INFINITI

HYUNDAI

TOYOTA

JEEP
ACURA
TOYOTA

KIA
HYUNDAI
TOYOTA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
TOYOTA
HYUNDAI
NISSAN

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
OTHER-NOT
FOUND
OTHER-NOT

FOUND
KAWASAKI

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
HARLEY -
DAVIDSON

Model
OTHER

L
Q7
LS
LR2
KONA
COBALT
RANGER
EXPLORER

GRAND
CARAVAN
CAMRY

L
SENTRA
L
AVALON
SONATA
CAMRY
SENTRA
6
LS
S60
COLORADO
Q50
Q60
ELANTRA
CAMRY
COMPASS
L
HIGHLANDER

OPTIMA
SONATA
AVALON
CIVIC
ODYSSEY
ACCORD
COROLLA
ELANTRA
ALTIMA
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

Year
1995

2006
2007
2008
2008
2023
2010
2006
2006
2002

2008
2009
2007
2008
2013
2015
2004
2019
2012
2007
2006
2004
2017
2017
2015
1999
2015
2012
2003

2015
2012
2004
2007
2013
2015
2014
2017
2023
2023

0

2024

2025
2024

2001
2011
2020

2006

Color
GREEN

GRAY
WHITE
WHITE

BLUE
WHITE
SILVER
WHITE
OTHER

BLUE

GOLD
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
BLACK
GRAY
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK
SILVER
GRAY
ORANGE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
GRAY
BLACK
GRAY
GREEN

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLUE
GRAY
GRAY
BLACK
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER

BLUE

BLACK

GREEN
BLUE

YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK

BLACK

VIN
1GDHG31K6SF549696

19UUA66286A039711
WA1AV74L77D022786
JTHBL46F585070612
SALFR24N88H096970
KM8K33AG8PU183885
1G1AB1F52A7125588
1FTYR10U36PA21510
1FMEU74E06UA38091
2B4GP54L12R591280

4T1BB46K48U059989
19UUA86249A007922
3N1AB61E47L619860
19UUA66268A022974
4T1BK1EB1DU061094
5NPE24AF7FH158938
4T1BE30K04U301360
3N1AB7AP4KY453973
1YVHZ8DH4C5M07778
JTHBL46F575024101
YV1RH592162533998
1GCDT136948222512
JN1EV7AP9HM741914
JN1CV7EL5HM321176
5NPDH4AE2FH591715
JT2BF22K2X0173281
1C4NIDBB7FD423698
19UUABF23CA008566
JTEHD21A930024131

5XXGM4A76FG464701
5NPEB4AC5CH446488
4T1BF28B44U390703
1HGFA16547L133760
5FNRL5H62DB003509
1HGCT2B83FA005734
2T1BURHE4EC209868
KMHD74LF4HU358822
1N4BL4CV4PN340298
L5YACBPZ4P1103091

HODTADFRXRX080756

LLPVGBAK2R1050054

JKBKXLAC2SA012555
HZ2TBCNF2R1009927

JS1RF16C312100834
JKALXSC1XBDA79212
L8ZDCILA2L1008777

1HD1FCW106Y703336



8082021

8082036
8082851
8085346

8094723

8095559

8104696
8111861
8113865
8080036
8088763
8088820
8092457
8092501
8094114
8098508
8111136
8113434
8114729
8114733
8115109
8115116
8115167
8115552
8116309
8070864
8075793
8080271
8082263
8088831
8093396
8098129
8102372
8104325
8104534
8106926

8110903
8115364
8104741
8094631
8072300
8076251
8076513
8079141
8079340
8081804
8081835
8082038
8086173

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
OTHER-NOT
FOUND
OTHER-NOT
FOUND
SUZUKI

KTM
SCOOTER
HYUNDAI
SATURN
ACURA
HYUNDAI
NISSAN
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
ACURA
FORD
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
NISSAN
ACURA
ACURA
HYUNDAI
TOYOTA
MERCEDES
HONDA
HYUNDAI
SUBARU
FORD
HYUNDAI
FORD
HONDA
FORD

HONDA
DODGE
AUDI
FORD
ACURA
FORD
NISSAN
CHEVROLET
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
CHEVROLET
HYUNDAI
BUICK

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
ELANTRA
VUE
TL
SONATA
VERSA
ELANTRA
ELANTRA
TUCSON
TLX
F350
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
KICKS
TLX
TLX
ACCENT
AVALON
OTHER
CIVIC
AZERA
LEGACY
FOCUS
TUCSON
EXPLORER
ACCORD

FIVE
HUNDRED
ODYSSEY

RAM
S6
FUSION
TLX
WINDSTAR
ALTIMA
CAPTIVA
ELANTRA
SONATA
COBALT
ELANTRA

RENDEZVOU
S

2024

2003
2023
2021

2020

2024

0
2021
2024
2012
2009
2008
2012
2012
2019
2013
2019
2019
2003
2017
2016
2017
2021
2023
2016
2010
2009
2007
2007
2012
2004
2001
2018
2013
2018
2007

2018
2008
2007
2007
2017
2002
2008
2014
2019
2013
2007
2019
2002

BLUE

YELLOW
GREEN
ORANGE

BLACK

BLACK

YELLOW
ORANGE
BLUE
GRAY
BLUE
BLACK
BLACK
SILVER
BLACK
WHITE
GRAY
WHITE
BLACK
SILVER
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
GRAY
WHITE
BLUE
GRAY
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
SILVER
RED
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
GOLD

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
GRAY
SILVER
BLUE
GRAY
SILVER
BLUE
GRAY
BLUE

HODTAEG17RX059586

LM1RD16C931100037
MH4LXCE11P]P01451
LGODF]SY5MY008841

LLOTCKPG8LG000204

L5YTCLAVOR1142770

NOT VISIBLE
VBKSXR435MM327536
HZ2TBCND7R1009307
KMHDH4AE5CU433429
3GSCL537X95552089
19UUA66208A040810
5NPEB4AC3CH501472
3N1BC1CP1CK299626
5NPD74LF1KH405150
5NPDH4AE5DH234820
KM8J2CA42KU926344
19UUB3F61KA002184
1FTSX31S13EB03893
KM8J33A4XHU464590
KM8J3CA28GU228064
KM8J23A41HU500198
3N1CP5BV6ML470673
19UUB6F51PA004050
19UUB1F30GA008589
KMHCN4AC1AU427739
4T1BK36B59U338055
WDDDJ72X57A082870
2HGFG128X7H543944
KMHFH4JG8CA190548
4S3BE625747203776
1FAFP38321W314470
KM8J3CA42]U738094
1FM5K8GT4DGB29320
1HGCV1F38JA222952
1FAHP24137G163701

5FNRL6H931B005846
1D7HA16K081147753
WAUGN74F87N036147
3FAHP07Z27R204821
19UUB2F31HA007040
2FMZA51412BA68355
1N4AL21EX8C155852
3GNAL3EK1ES671143
5NPD74LF8KH402553
5NPEB4AC7DH526621
1G1AK55F077355494
KMHD74LF7KU789713
3G5DB03E525541566



8087331
8087549
8091777
8105082
8105401
8106935
8107780
8108537
8112426
8072081

8090765
8093659
8099701
8100297
8104744
8109186
8109399
8113723
8074064
8075178
8076245
8080324
8080342

8083842
8091134
8094332
8095726
8099149
8099196

8099223

8102615
8107753
8110405

8115455
8080293
8080333
8081967
8082183
8087721
8089655

8090415
8092437
8094589
8095157
8095997
8098768

8099724
8101609

KIA
FORD
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
BMW
KIA
HONDA
HYUNDAI

KIA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HYUNDAI
NISSAN
ACURA
HYUNDAI
ACURA
NISSAN
DODGE
YAMAHA

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
HYUNDAI

ACURA
HYUNDAI
TOYOTA

HONDA

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
OTHER-NOT
FOUND
HYUNDAI

AUDI
LAND ROVER

FORD
YAMAHA
HONDA
NISSAN
BUICK
FORD
GMC

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
AUDI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
CHRYSLER

HONDA
CHEVROLET

OPTIMA
OTHER
ELANTRA
SONATA
ELANTRA
FORTE
X5
OPTIMA
ODYSSEY

SANTA FE
SPORT
OPTIMA

ACCORD
PILOT
ODYSSEY
SONATA
ALTIMA
MDX
ELANTRA
TLX
MURANO
NITRO
OTHER
OTHER

SONATA
MDX
TUCSON
RAV4
ACCORD
OTHER

OTHER

SONATA
A6

RANGE

ROVER

SPORT
F150

OTHER
OTHER
ALTIMA
LACROSSE
F150

YUKON XL
1500
SONATA

TUCSON
A6
SONATA
SONATA

TOWN-
COUNT
ACCORD

SUBURBAN

2018
2007
2019
2016
2013
2016
2011
2013
2012
2015

2015
2015
2005
2007
2013
2015
2005
2013
2018
2011
2007
2024

2013
2020
2015
2024
2003
2024

0

2007
2012
2007

2005
2006
2006
2018
2017
2014
2007

2015
2018
2007
2019
2010
2008

2009
2002

RED
WHITE
GRAY
SILVER
SILVER
BLUE
SILVER
BLUE
BLACK
RED

GRAY
SILVER
SILVER

BLUE
SILVER
SILVER

BLUE

GRAY
SILVER
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE

GRAY
WHITE
GRAY
WHITE
SILVER
BLACK

GRAY

GRAY
BLUE
WHITE

GRAY
YELLOW
RED
WHITE
BLACK
GRAY
BLACK

RED
WHITE
GRAY
WHITE
BLUE
BLACK

BLUE
WHITE

5XXGW4L261G234869
1FTSS34L97DA90681
KMHD84LFOKU770982
5NPE24AF1GH366525
5NPDH4AE7DH297126
KNAFK5A88G5656236
5UXZWO0C50BL659144
5XXGR4A68DG090873
5FNRL5H45CB071090
5XYZT3LB9FG234993

5XXGM4A76FG380619
1HGCT2B82FA003635
5FNYF18535B063075
5FNRL38767B031511
5NPEC4ACODH730884
1N4AL3AP5FC273313
2HNYD18905H539361
KMHDH4AE6DU506745
19UUB2F51JA006767
JNBAZ1IMW1BW186845
1D8GU58K57W556660
JYACJ34C6RA009014
LO8YGIG8P1000359

5NPEB4AC1DH807278
5J8YD4H35LL041242

KM8JT3AF1FU002370
2T3J1RFV3RW464336
1HGCM722X3A013220
HZ2TBCNF8R1008491

NOT VISIBLE

5NPEU46F17H281543
WAUHGAFC5CN078140
SALSH234X7A109882

1FTRF12W65KC62601
JYACJ10C66A003235
JH2HE07CX6K300427
1N4AL3APX]C159932
1G4ZP5554HU131110
1FTFWI1EFXEKF97777
1GKFK163871313477

5NPE24AFOFH019346
KM83CA49]U824471
WAUDH74F07N145888
5NPE24AF6KH786970
SNPET4AC4AH654064
2A8HR54P48R793598

1HGCP26449A164021
1GNFK16ZX23169706



8101999
8104359

8105491
8106017
8110376
8114880
8115996
8070660
8072626
8082488
8083499
8085934
8093174
8094335

8096926
8098294
8100109
8101733
8101752
8103067
8106632

8112740
8113616
8114273
8114899
8114984
8115021

8087540
8096140
8103688
8103703
8103964
8107357
8107555
8108491
8113803
8079222
8080291
8082950
8111473

8076486
8081158
8111791
8112259
8113152
8113163
8091375
8105203

8088910

HYUNDAI
JEEP

INFINITI
NISSAN
KIA
AUDI
NISSAN
HONDA
NISSAN
VOLVO
TOYOTA
SUZUKI
FORD
NISSAN

DODGE
DODGE
INFINITI
FORD
BMW
CHEVROLET
FORD

FORD
INFINITI
LEXUS
MAZDA
NISSAN
VOLKSWAGEN

TOYOTA
INFINITI
TOYOTA
INFINITI
INFINITI
SATURN
LEXUS
GMC
INFINITI
MAZDA
TOYOTA
HONDA
VOLKSWAGEN

HONDA
MAZDA
HYUNDAI
HONDA
CHEVROLET
HONDA
DODGE
DODGE

OTHER-NOT
FOUND

ELANTRA
GRAND CHER

G35
ALTIMA
souL
Q7
ALTIMA
CIvIC
ALTIMA
XC70
SIENNA
OTHER
RANGER
PATHFINDER

DURANGO
RAM
G35

FUSION
OTHER
COLORADO
EXPEDITION

FUSION
G37
ES
3
ALTIMA
JETTA

CAMRY
OTHER
COROLLA
OTHER
G37
OTHER
RX
ACADIA
G35
3
RAV4
FIT
JETTA

ACCORD
CX-5
SONATA
ACCORD
MALIBU
ODYSSEY
RAM

SPRINTER
2500
OTHER

2013
2017

2007
2008
2016
2008
2007
1996
2009
2010
2008
2008
2006
2006

2014
2008
2008
2011
2017
2012
1999

2015
2013
2003
2015
2012
0

1993
2012
2023
2011
2011
2001
2011
2019
2008
2016
2024
2013
2006

2006
2025
2012
2006
2016
2011
2008
2005

BLUE
BLACK

GRAY
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
TAN
BLUE
GRAY
TAN
TAN
BLUE
YELLOW
TAN

BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
SILVER
BLUE
WHITE
WHITE

BLACK
PURPLE
SILVER
WHITE

TAN

WHITE

GRAY
SILVER
WHITE

GRAY
WHITE
SILVER

BLACK
WHITE
BLACK

RED
WHITE
WHITE

GRAY

GRAY
BLACK
BLACK
SILVER

BLUE
SILVER
WHITE

BLUE

GREEN

5NPDH4AEO0DH454320
1C4RIFDIXHC786281

JNKBV61F37M823622
1N4AL24EX8C178432
KNDJP3A59G7364138
WA1BY74L48D010088
1N4AL21E47C222654
2HGEJ6675TH526314
1N4AL21E59C145005
YV4992B72A1080396
5TDZK23C485138202
JS2YA413485102132
1FTYR14U16PA42463
5N1AR18WX6C613528

1C4RDJAG3EC562087
1D7HA182285614713
JNKBV61F68M260583
3FAHPOHAOBR143261
WBA2H9C31HV642170
1GCESBF98C8141938
1FMRU1863XLB98314

3FA6POK92FR219669
JN1CV6AR3DM766742
JTHBF30G630146945
JM1BM1T78F1236619
1N4AL2AP7CN402534
NOT VISIBLE

4T1SK12E4PU206552
JN1BY1AP3CM330895
5YFB4MDE3PP067282
JN1BY1AR4BM370404
JN1CV6AR5BM409382
1G87H528117210310
2T2BK1BA7BC102446
1GKKNULS5KZ126873
JNKBV61F58M260719
JM1BM1N36G1289637
2T3F1RFV4RC459914
JHMGE8H36DC017837
3VWSG71K86M702762

1HGCM56866A174395
JM3KFBCL8S0544166
5NPEB4AC6CH493688
1HGCM72316A016309
1G1ZB5STOGF195944
5FNRL5H6XBB021639
1D7HA16N88]186021
WDOPD744655802885

NOT VISIBLE



8083604

8095583
8082568
8082671

8085018
8085079
8085148
8088068
8088344
8088432
8088463

8099033
8099682
8101563
8105019
8074952
8087586
8114675
8116236

8071272
8072001
8072268
8079381
8079772

8091735
8091822
8092300
8095482

8095497
8095767
8097182
8097207
8097423
8098887
8102248
8108917

8111437
8114419
8073010
8073015
8073059
8073311

8074315
8074399
8074416
8074953
8075180
8075245

SATURN

BMW
TOYOTA
DODGE

BMW
VOLVO
JEEP
ACURA
NISSAN
CHEVROLET
VOLKSWAGEN

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
JEEP
TOYOTA
BMW
TOYOTA
FORD

JAGUAR
ACURA
HYUNDAI
FORD

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
FORD

HONDA
CHRYSLER
JEEP

NISSAN
FORD
VOLVO
LINCOLN
ACURA
ACURA
FORD
CHEVROLET

DODGE
FORD

NISSAN
BUICK

HONDA

CHEVROLET TRAILBLAZER

JEEP
NISSAN
HONDA
DODGE

BMW

VOLKSWAGEN

OTHER

OTHER
CAMRY

GRAND
CARAVAN
OTHER

C70
LIBERTY
TL
ALTIMA
COBALT
PASSAT

ACCORD
ACCORD
ACCORD
COMPASS
COROLLA
X5
CAMRY

TRANSIT
CONNECT
OTHER

TL
TUCSON
OTHER
OTHER

EXPLORER
ACCORD
SEBRING

GRAND CHER

ALTIMA
TAURUS
XC90
OTHER
TL
OTHER
F250

MONTE
CARLO
DAKOTA

F150
ALTIMA
LACROSSE
CIvIC

PATRIOT
VERSA
PILOT
OTHER
X5
PASSAT

2011
2005
2009

2006
2009
2007
2013
2015
2006
2012

2009
2008
2005
2011
2001
2006
2000
2011

2004
1997
2006
2000
0

2011
2001
2006
2002

2008
2003
2005
2010
2002
2016
2003
2005

2001
2000
2005
2010
2005
2006

2011
2007
2003
2008
2006
2006

MULTI-
COLOR
WHITE

GRAY
SILVER

GRAY
BLUE
WHITE
BLACK
GRAY
GOLD
GRAY

RED
GRAY
SILVER
SILVER
GRAY
GRAY
BLACK
WHITE

BLACK
BLACK
GRAY

WHITE
BLUE

BLUE
SILVER
TEAL
GRAY

GRAY
BLUE
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
GRAY
WHITE
BLACK

BLUE
WHITE
SILVER
BLACK
SILVER
SILVER

BLACK
BLACK
SILVER
RED
SILVER
SILVER

NOT VISIBLE

WBAKE3C55BE654806
4T1BE32K65U574267
2D8HN44E99R541957

WBAVD33576KV67397
YV1IMC672X91076815
1J4GL48K57W646302
19UUA9F57DA005462
1N4AL3AP2FC257053
1G1AK58F867723124
1VWBP7A30CC079059

1HGCS22879A004030
1HGCS22878A007377
1HGCM66805A013979
1J4NF1FB2BD197343
2T1BR12E61C398030
5UXFB535X6LV28627
NOT VISIBLE
NMOLS7AN7BT059152

SAJWA74C245G22148
JH4UA3650VC001754
KM8IN72D06U302271
1FTNS24L3YHB33395
J4A462MN93713

1FMHK8B82BGA77862
1HGCG16531A080909
1C3EL46X96N 188669
1J4GW58192C132175

1N4AL21E78C224111
1FAFP52U03A126415
YV1CZ592151215449
2LMHI5AT3ABJ18517
19UUA56782A034525
JH4KC1F50GC001441
1FTNX21P33EC12357
2G1IWW12E759108371

1B7GG22X615222810
2FTRX08W3YCA36619
1N4BL11E75C171386
1G4GC5EG1AF244517
2HGES16445H501817
1GNDT135362296129

1J4NT4GB9BD203437
3N1BC13E27L378981
2HKYF18763H581343
1D8HN44H78B123999
5UXFA13596LY47514
WVWEK73C36P172182



8076720
8076769
8078889
8079080
8098732
8098745
8098872
8099166
8101527

8102088
8102155
8102258
8102442
8102463
8102507
8103641

8103961

8073127
8103634
8104608
8104613
8104902
8105016
8107248
8107668
8107798
8108049
8108068
8110508
8111153
8111193
8111408
8114195
8081783
8098835
8098336
8111990
8095314
8098668
8108574
8110708

8071245
8076745
8080926
8083281
8083432
8083981

8084069
8084226
8084242

NISSAN
FORD
FORD
HONDA
DODGE
NISSAN
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
JEEP

HYUNDAI
NISSAN
DODGE

CHEVROLET
NISSAN
HONDA

BUICK

TOYOTA

CHEVROLET
FORD
TOYOTA
MERCEDES
CHEVROLET
CHRYSLER
INFINITI
INFINITI
NISSAN
HYUNDAI
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
ACURA
HONDA
CHEVROLET
FORD
MERCEDES
AUDI
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
GMC
INFINITI
FORD

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
NISSAN

INFINITI
INFINITI
KIA
DODGE
NISSAN

TOYOTA
AUDI
TOYOTA

VERSA
EDGE
MUSTANG
CIVIC
STRATUS
ALTIMA
CAMRY
CAMRY
GRAND CHER

SONATA
ARMADA
OTHER
UPLANDER
VERSA
ACCORD
RENDEZVOU
HIGHﬁzNDER
TRAX
EXPLORER
AVALON
OTHER
EQUINOX
SEBRING
OTHER
FX35
SENTRA
ELANTRA
TAHOE
EQUINOX
MDX
CIVIC
EQUINOX
F250
C CLASS
A4
OTHER
OTHER
SAVANA
FX35
E-450
OTHER

ALTIMA
Q60
Q50
SouL
OTHER
PATHFINDER

COROLLA
A7
AVALON

2009
2007
2005
2005
2005
2011
1997
2003
2007

2011
2008
2006
2007
2015
2013
2006

2007

2016
2009
2001
2007
0
2002
2012
2005
2011
2019
2005
2017
2004
2008
2013
1993
2005
2007
1981
1994
1998
2004
2000
2006

2014
2017
2017
2015
2007
2013

2006
2012
2008

GRAY
GRAY
SILVER
GRAY
BLACK
RED
BLUE
SILVER
SILVER

GRAY
BLACK
BLUE
BLUE
SILVER
SILVER
GOLD

BLUE

WHITE
WHITE
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
BLUE
GRAY
SILVER
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
GRAY
SILVER
WHITE
BLUE
SILVER
GRAY
BLACK
RED
YELLOW
GRAY
WHITE
BLACK

RED
BLUE
BLACK
WHITE
BLUE
BLACK

TAN
SILVER
BLACK

3N1BC13E89L465643
2FMDK39C27BB68723
1ZVFT80N555245007
JHMES165555002006
4B3AG52H65E009764
1N4AL2AP1BN498045
4T1BF22K0VU032329
4T1BE30K13U716878
1J8GS48K67C641953

5NPEB4AC4BH073863
5N1BAO8DX8N613377
2D4GP44L26R713070
1GNDV23W67D190069
3N1CN7AP6FL873141
1HGCT2B89DA013124
3G5DA03L465641407

JTEEP21A270211467

KL7CINSB4GB665887
1FMEU31E59UA08246
4T1BF28B31U137870
WDDDJ77X17A085399
2GNALBEK3C1121798
1C3EL56R62N339114
JN1AY1AR1CM580164
JNRAS08W25X202716
3N1AB6AP8BL679683
5NPD84LF6KH399391
1GNEK13T65J199592
2GNALCEKXH1576760
2HNYD18864H543128
JHMFA362585010023
2GNALDEK4D1118387
1FTHX26M3PKA74015
WDBRF40]45F680204
WAUDH78E37A091429
JS1GR711L9B2104039
JKAENVA11RA065050
1GDHG31RXW1094903
JNRAS08W44X214929
1FDWE45F3YHA80743
NO VIN

1N4AL3AP6EN258161

JN1EV7EL4HM552465

JN1EV7AR3HM830587

KNDJX3A56F7190155

1D4GP45R87B206144
5N1AR2MMODC605655

1NXBR32E062574488
WAU2GAFC5CN050392
4T1BK36B88U320213



8084322

8084448
8084481
8084682

8084694
8091109
8094923
8098501
8114223
8079041
8084280
8097949
8106678
8108075
8111298

8073308
8112070

8113201
8114244
8081364
8072745
8085919
8087453
8101546
8104844
8105554
8106839
8106867
8107324
8107413
8107458
8110170
8114145
8114170
8114771
8115713
8116796

VOLKSWAGEN

MERCURY
FORD
LAND ROVER

FORD
DODGE
CHEVROLET
AUDI
HONDA
NISSAN
BMW
NISSAN
HYUNDAI
CADILLAC
LAND ROVER

FORD

OTHER-NOT
FOUND
HYUNDAI

DODGE
TOYOTA
HYUNDAI
CHEVROLET
ACURA
ACURA
FORD
KIA
TOYOTA
SUBARU
NISSAN
HYUNDAI
MITSUBISHI
ACURA
NISSAN
LINCOLN
HONDA
LEXUS
CHEVROLET

JETTA

MILAN
EXPLORER

RANGE
ROVER

EVOOUE
F250

JOURNEY
EQUINOX
Q7
ACCORD
ALTIMA
OTHER
SENTRA
TUCSON
DEVILLE

RANGE
ROVER

SPORT
F150

OTHER

SONATA
RAM
COROLLA
TUCSON
CRUZE
OTHER
TLX
EDGE
SOUL
OTHER
LEGACY
ROUGE
ELANTRA
MIRAGE
TL
MAXIMA
TOWN CAR
ACCORD
OTHER
MALIBU

2001

2010
2004
2016

2015
2013
2013
2016
2008
2006
2021
2019
1998
2006

2015
0

2017
2001
2004
2016
2014
2010
2017
2007
2016
2006
2004
2014
2024
2019
2004
2011
2003
0
2022
2011

SILVER

BLACK
WHITE
BLACK

BROWN
BLUE
BLACK
BLACK
BLUE
GRAY
WHITE
WHITE
BLACK
BROWN
SILVER

RED
OTHER

BLACK
WHITE
GRAY
SILVER
SILVER
GRAY
BLACK
SILVER
SILVER
GREEN
RED
BLACK
RED
BLUE
BLACK
BLACK
OTHER
GRAY
BLACK
BROWN

3VWSD29M41M077710

3MEHMO0JG6AR608432
1FMZU77K44UC13460
SALVP2BG5GH139083

NOT VISIBLE
3C4PDCBB7FT511140
2GNALBEK8D1179729
WA1LGBFESDD008615
1HGCT2B00GA004343
1N4AL21E28N539466
WBAVB13536KX66909
3N1AB8CVXMY264863
KM8J3CALXKU973710
1G6KF5494WU728552
SALSH23466A963914

1FTEW1EG3FFC19976
NOT VISIBLE

5NPE24AF2HH594003
1B7HC16Y515736337
2T1BR38E34C207154
KM8J3CA43GU112529
1G1PE5SB2E7370109
2HNYB1H40AH501004
19UUB3F7XHA000600
2FMDK39C67BB57997
KNDIN2A24G7829320
JTLKT324164078083
453BH686847641424
JNSAS5MVBEW714808
KMHLM4DG1RU779071
ML32A4HJ1KH006231
19UUA65504A057516
1N4AA5AP2BC802440
1LNHM81W53Y639632
NOT VISIBLE
JTIGKCEZON5000329
1G1ZC5EU2BF169047



